
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living" 


From: Bill Hossler - Director


Date: July 21-Aug 22, 2025  (for July 2025)


RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"


Trac


1


2

3

4

5

6


7

8

9

10

11


12

13

14

15

16


17

18

19

20

21


22

23

24

25

26

Program Title


Introduction


Headed For Home

Leadership That Leads

Great Potential

Day By Day

A Discourager


Faithful To The Finish

Multiply Joy – Divide Sorrow

Fountain Versus Drain

Names

Putting In A Good Word


Caught

In the Presence of Enemies

Finish the Canal

Frost and Fruit

The Good Samaritan


A Truthful Lie

Pencils

Stinkin Thinkin

What is Success?

Appointment with Dad


Daddy’s Den

A cheerful Giver

Recipe for  Success

Staying Power

A Zest for Life


Prog #


352

353

354

355

356


357

358

359

360

361


362

363

364

365

366


367

368

369

370

371


372

373

374

375

376


