To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: July 21-Aug 22, 2025 (for July 2025)

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

Trac	Program Title	Prog #
1	Introduction	
2	Headed For Home	352
3	Leadership That Leads	353
4	Great Potential	354
5	Day By Day	355
6	A Discourager	356
7	Faithful To The Finish	357
8	Multiply Joy – Divide Sorrow	358
9	Fountain Versus Drain	359
10	Names	360
11	Putting In A Good Word	361
12	Caught	362
13	In the Presence of Enemies	363
14	Finish the Canal	364
15	Frost and Fruit	365
16	The Good Samaritan	366
17	A Truthful Lie	367
18	Pencils	368
19	Stinkin Thinkin	369
20	What is Success?	370
21	Appointment with Dad	371
22	Daddy's Den	372
23	A cheerful Giver	373
24	Recipe for Success	374
25	Staying Power	375
26	A Zest for Life	376